BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI, PUNE - 43. FIRST YEAR ADMISSION FEE 2019 -2020

OPEN Category

| No. | Particular | Out State Student | Maharashtra Student | |
|-----|-------------------|----------------------|------------------------|--|
| 1 | Tution Fee | 92,140.00 | 92,140.00 | |
| 2 | Development Fee | 9,860.00 | 9,860.00 | |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 715.00 | 715.00 | |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 1,050.00 | 550.00 | |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 701.00 | 701.00 | |
| | Total | 1,04,466.00 | 1,03,966.00 | |
| | FRCIO | C Catego | rv | |

E.B.C./O.B.C. Category

| No. | Particular | Maharashtra Student |
|-----|-------------------|------------------------|
| 1 | Tution Fee | 46,070.00 |
| 2 | Development Fee | 9,860.00 |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 715.00 |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 550.00 |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 701.00 |
| | Total | 57,896.00 |

| No. | Particular | Maharashtra Student |
|-----|-------------------|------------------------|
| 1 | Tution Fee | |
| 2 | Development Fee | 9,860.00 |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 715.00 |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 550.00 |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 701.00 |
| | Total | 11,826.00 |

TFWS Category

| No. | Particular | Maharashtra Student |
|-----|-------------------|---------------------|
| 1 | Tution Fee | |
| 2 | Development Fee | 9,860.00 |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 715.00 |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 550.00 |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 701.00 |
| | Total | 11,826.00 |

SC Category

| No. | Particular | Maharashtra Student |
|-----|-------------------|---------------------|
| 1 | Tution Fee | |
| 2 | Development Fee | |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 715.00 |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 550.00 |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 701.00 |
| | Total | 1,966.00 |
| | J&K C | ategory |

| Jan Category | | |
|--------------|-------------------|-------------------|
| No. | Particular | Out State Student |
| 1 | Tution Fee | 15,000.00 |
| 2 | Development Fee | 5,000.00 |
| 3 | Uni.Other Fee | 715.00 |
| 4 | Eligiblity Fee | 1,050.00 |
| 5 | Student Insurance | 701.00 |
| 7 | Other Fee | 4,000.00 |
| | Total | 26,466.00 |

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of

"Principal, B V C O E For Women Pune-43" Payable at Pune.

Proof of payment made by :-

NEFT/RTGS/D.D./NET BANKING, Bank Challan -etc. should be send Via email to email ID :- sandipsss208@gmail.com compulsory

> Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411 043.

I/C PRINCIPAL Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411 043.